Mail-In Ballot Voters

March 3, 2026 - Democratic Primary Election - Orange County, TX

VUID

1037413169

1037094198

1037456210

1016481978

1173667883

1037071939

1037071925

1036981094

1036981087

2207083648

1037040877

1037024615

1037029964

1037032582

1037408430

1198593021

Name

BABCOCK,DORRAINE ISABELL

BABCOCK,JOHN EDWARD

COLLINS,EVELYN JOHNSON

CULP,GAYLE FORCE

CULP,THOMAS PATRICK

HENDERSON,PHYLLIS SONNIER

HENDERSON,WILLIAM REED

LEBLANC,BETTY VINCENT

LEBLANC,DERALD DAVID

MARSHALL,DELBERT THOMAS

MARSHALL,JUDITH ANN

SCHRIEBER,KAREN D

TUTER,EDITH PACE

WHITE,FRANKIE MAE

WINTER,CHARLES E

WINTER,MARILYN KAY

Saturday, February 21, 2026

Ballot Style

BSD0034

BSD0034

BSD0030

BSD0004

BSD0004

BSD0031

BSD0031

BSD0007

BSD0007

BSDO0033

BSD0033

BSD0003

BSD0024

BSD0012

BSD0004

BSD0004

Precinct

S9.3

S9.3

S5.1

S12.1

S12.1

S6.1

S6.1

S 153

S15.3

S 8.2

S8.2

S11.2

S 30.1

P2

S12.1

S12.1

Voting Method
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In

Mail-In
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