

Mail-In Ballot Voters

March 3, 2026 - Democratic Primary Election - Orange County, TX

Saturday, February 21, 2026

VUID	Name	Ballot Style	Precinct	Voting Method
1037413169	BABCOCK,DORRAINE ISABELL	BSD0034	S 9.3	Mail-In
1037094198	BABCOCK,JOHN EDWARD	BSD0034	S 9.3	Mail-In
1037456210	COLLINS,EVELYN JOHNSON	BSD0030	S 5.1	Mail-In
1016481978	CULP,GAYLE FORCE	BSD0004	S 12.1	Mail-In
1173667883	CULP,THOMAS PATRICK	BSD0004	S 12.1	Mail-In
1037071939	HENDERSON,PHYLLIS SONNIER	BSD0031	S 6.1	Mail-In
1037071925	HENDERSON,WILLIAM REED	BSD0031	S 6.1	Mail-In
1036981094	LEBLANC,BETTY VINCENT	BSD0007	S 15.3	Mail-In
1036981087	LEBLANC,DERALD DAVID	BSD0007	S 15.3	Mail-In
2207083648	MARSHALL,DELBERT THOMAS	BSD0033	S 8.2	Mail-In
1037040877	MARSHALL,JUDITH ANN	BSD0033	S 8.2	Mail-In
1037024615	SCHRIEBER,KAREN D	BSD0003	S 11.2	Mail-In
1037029964	TUTER,EDITH PACE	BSD0024	S 30.1	Mail-In
1037032582	WHITE,FRANKIE MAE	BSD0012	P 2	Mail-In
1037408430	WINTER,CHARLES E	BSD0004	S 12.1	Mail-In
1198593021	WINTER,MARILYN KAY	BSD0004	S 12.1	Mail-In